SCHURTER GmbH
D – 79346 Endingen
Changes that contribute to technical improvement are subject to alternations
Page Production date: Produced by: Modification date: Modified by: Modification No. Data sheet No. Index
1  of  9 07.07.2005 Lickert 15.06.2006 M.Fischer 9235 105.9513  -
060508_0105.9513_Product-Manual-E.doc Print date: 6/15/2007 2:39:00 PM
Product manual

J-lead 1241.1613.XX 1241.1619.XX
Through hole lead 1241.1614 1241.1620
     Ordering example
  ______________ Base module
 _______________________
 1241.XXXX.XX
    Index 11 loose in boxes
    Index 23 Blister tape
  Part-Nr. Variable height PMS
Height in mm IP 40 IP67 Color
8,35 1241.1624.1 1241.1625.1 Yellow
9,10 1241.1624.2 1241.1625.2 Orange
9,85 1241.1624.3 1241.1625.3 Red
10,60 1241.1624.4 1241.1625.4 Blue
11,35 1241.1624.5 1241.1625.5 Green
12,10 1241.1624.6 1241.1625.6 Grey
12,85 1241.1624.7 1241.1625.7 Black
13,60 1241.1624.8 1241.1625.8 White
  Part-Nr. Elongated buttons for SMS
Switch height SMS with mounted
buttons in mm
Part-Nr. Color
8,50 0862.8101 Yellow
9,25 0862.8102 Orange
10,00 0862.8103 Red
10,75 0862.8104 Blue
11,50 0862.8105 Green
12,25 0862.8106 Grey
13,00 0862.8107 Black
13,75 0862.8108 White
SCHURTER GmbH
D – 79346 Endingen
Changes that contribute to technical improvement are subject to alternations
Page Production date: Produced by: Modification date: Modified by: Modification No. Data sheet No. Index
9  of  9 07.07.2005 Lickert 15.06.2006 M.Fischer 9235 105.9513  -
060508_0105.9513_Product-Manual-E.doc Print date: 6/15/2007 2:39:00 PM
4 Packaging
4.1 Packaging SMS/PMS Base module/Variable Height
loose in boxes SMS/PMS - Index 11 for SMS  100 pieces
tape and reel for SMS base module - Index 23  700 pieces
tape and reel for SMS elonged. base module -Index 23  450 pieces
5 Qualif ication Tests
6 ROHS Compliant
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Switch Actuators category: